
The Boys 108

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Conti Elio (01/1216) 6 14 6 10 6 17 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marangoni Francesco (01/1890) 0 0 6 8 6 10 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manfrin Giodi (01/2477) 6 6 3 4 6 8 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Menini Massimo (01/2484) 6 10 3 3 6 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stoppa Alberto (01/2439) 0 0 6 11 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Birolo Mirko (01/2524) 6 11 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stoppa Nicola (01/2480) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boccato Mauro (01/2944) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rizzato Stefano (01/2945) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossin Omar (01/2438) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Conti Elio 01/1216 23 51 2,22

Marangoni Francesco 01/1890 18 29 1,61

Manfrin Giodi 01/2477 17 21 1,24

Menini Massimo 01/2484 17 19 1,12

Stoppa Alberto 01/2439 10 15 1,50

Birolo Mirko 01/2524 10 14 1,40

Stoppa Nicola 01/2480 1 3 3,00

Boccato Mauro 01/2944 0 0 0,00

Rizzato Stefano 01/2945 0 0 0,00

Rossin Omar 01/2438 0 0 0,00

Il Falco 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Brocanello Giuliano (01/3242) 0 0 3 6 5 13 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cestaro Morgan (01/3241) 0 0 6 7 5 12 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bido Andrea (01/3243) 0 0 0 0 6 10 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chinaglia Mirco (01/3256) 0 0 6 9 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossin Manuel (01/3272) 0 0 6 7 1 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barion Moreno (01/2054) 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cuccato Mirko (01/3342) 0 0 3 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brocanello Giuliano 01/3242 14 31 2,21

Cestaro Morgan 01/3241 17 28 1,65

Bido Andrea 01/3243 12 22 1,83

Chinaglia Mirco 01/3256 8 14 1,75

Rossin Manuel 01/3272 11 14 1,27

Barion Moreno 01/2054 6 7 1,17

Cuccato Mirko 01/3342 4 3 0,75

Different

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Lamon Mirco (01/3281) 6 12 6 10 0 0 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferro Mirko (01/1218) 6 12 6 9 0 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gozzi Antonio (05/2467) 4 3 3 6 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barutto Nicola (01/3343) 2 1 6 10 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasquali Niccolo' (01/3248) 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Domeneghetti Marco (01/3265) 6 7 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baraldi Federico (01/3339) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruzza Alessandro (01/3259) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lamon Mirco 01/3281 18 36 2,00

Ferro Mirko 01/1218 18 29 1,61

Gozzi Antonio 05/2467 10 18 1,80

Barutto Nicola 01/3343 11 13 1,18

Pasquali Niccolo' 01/3248 6 9 1,50

Domeneghetti Marco 01/3265 9 8 0,89

Baraldi Federico 01/3339 0 0 0,00

Ruzza Alessandro 01/3259 0 0 0,00



Yellow Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun

Carmagnani Marco (01/3235) 6 9 6 13 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gramegna Stefano (01/3286) 6 10 3 5 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 10

Galassi Luca (01/3285) 4 5 3 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Andrian Andrea (01/3234) 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 8

Ragazzi Michele (01/3316) 6 9 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7

Vendramini Mauro (01/3319) 0 0 4 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Bardelle Pietro (01/3321) 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Bolzoni Rino (01/1316) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carmagnani Marco 01/3235 18 32 1,78

Gramegna Stefano 01/3286 20 30 1,50

Galassi Luca 01/3285 15 23 1,53

Andrian Andrea 01/3234 11 21 1,91

Ragazzi Michele 01/3316 16 18 1,12

Vendramini Mauro 01/3319 7 7 1,00

Bardelle Pietro 01/3321 6 3 0,50

Bolzoni Rino 01/1316 3 1 0,33

Keep Flying

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Molon Federico (01/1350) 6 11 4 5 6 9 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Albertin Sandro (01/687) 0 0 6 8 6 11 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caredda Daniele (01/2705) 6 7 6 9 6 8 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Muraro Mattia (01/2839) 3 1 6 6 3 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bauce Mattia (01/2826) 3 5 2 0 3 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vegro Alessandro (01/2922) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Molon Federico 01/1350 22 33 1,50

Albertin Sandro 01/687 18 32 1,78

Caredda Daniele 01/2705 24 30 1,25

Muraro Mattia 01/2839 16 11 0,69

Bauce Mattia 01/2826 10 9 0,90

Vegro Alessandro 01/2922 6 7 1,17

Face Dart 24

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Biscuola Alessandro (01/3261) 6 9 6 14 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Turcato Enrico (01/3305) 6 14 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pirolo Diego (01/3225) 5 3 3 8 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rodella Mattia (01/3260) 6 9 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bordin Massimo (01/3224) 0 0 4 5 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tadiello Sandro (01/3322) 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzetto Mattia (01/3262) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campesan Stefano (01/3237) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spigolon Luca (01/3250) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Biscuola Alessandro 01/3261 16 28 1,75

Turcato Enrico 01/3305 12 25 2,08

Pirolo Diego 01/3225 14 23 1,64

Rodella Mattia 01/3260 12 21 1,75

Bordin Massimo 01/3224 10 14 1,40

Tadiello Sandro 01/3322 4 4 1,00

Mazzetto Mattia 01/3262 2 3 1,50

Campesan Stefano 01/3237 2 1 0,50

Spigolon Luca 01/3250 0 0 0,00



Baruc Hell

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Salaro Saverio (01/3300) 6 16 0 0 2 5 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palanca Moreno (01/3274) 6 12 0 0 6 11 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Davi' Ilario (01/3228) 0 0 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romani Alessandro (01/3278) 6 8 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franco Andrea (01/3289) 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spigolon Marco (01/3293) 0 0 0 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianchini Manuel (01/3304) 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franchini Giulio (01/3334) 0 0 0 0 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sturari Samuele (01/3301) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salaro Saverio 01/3300 14 32 2,29

Palanca Moreno 01/3274 15 29 1,93

Davi' Ilario 01/3228 6 13 2,17

Romani Alessandro 01/3278 9 13 1,44

Franco Andrea 01/3289 6 8 1,33

Spigolon Marco 01/3293 6 5 0,83

Bianchini Manuel 01/3304 6 3 0,50

Franchini Giulio 01/3334 7 1 0,14

Sturari Samuele 01/3301 3 0 0,00


